‘ C INDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK!
Children 13 & 14 must be directly supervised by a parent.

( ROSS ( 1 AT Es Under 13 only allowed with a swim coach during a lesson.

FAMILY FITNESS Indoor Pool is closed 1st Friday of each month 5:30p-7p.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Lanes> |1(2|3|4|5]1(2|3|4|5|1(2|3|4|5|1(2|3|4|5|1(2|3|4|5]1|2|3|4|5|1|2|3(4|5

12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM CLOSED

2:00 AM for
2:30 AM Cleaning
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM Lap
c30av | Lap Lanes | Lap Lanes | Lap Lanes | Lap Lanes | Lap Lanes | Lap Lanes Lanes
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM Water Aerobics Water Aerobics Water Aerobics Water Aerobics Water Aerobics
9:30 AM (5 lanes) (5 lanes) (5 lanes) (5 lanes) (5 lanes)
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM 6:45p-7:45p 6:45p-7:45p
7:00 PM Water Aerobics Water Aerobics
7:30 PM (5 lanes) (5 lanes)
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

Lap
Lanes

wsomwmweor3 —sn
wsSowwmweor3 -0

<KTY=0THP 0o < T
<KTOY-0OTHR 0 < T

wsSowwmwor3 -0

mnSowwmweor3 —sw0m

wnSowwmweor3 —s0m
wsSomwweors3 —3sw0
wWsSomwweor3 -0

<KTYO=0ITH o V< T
<KTYO=0I3THP o < T
<KTO—=~0THY 0 < T

CLOSED
for
Cleaning

Next Pool Schedule Update Coming for Summer 2024



CRrRoOss GATES

FAMILY FITNESS

Pool Hours >

Lanes >
4:30 AM

MONDAY
4:30a-8:00p

TUESDAY
4:30a-8:00p

WEDNESDAY

4:30a-8:00p

WINTER 2024
OUTDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

Outdoor Pool closes at 8:00pm daily.
Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available
lane that should be available.
NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK!
Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

THURSDAY
4:30a-8:00p

FRIDAY
4:30a-8:00p

SATURDAY
4:30a-8:00p

SUNDAY
4:30a-8:00p

1|12(3|4]|5|6

1|/2|3(4|5|6

1|/2|3(4|5|6

1|12|3(4|5|6

1|12(3|4]|5|6

1(2|3(4|5(6

1/2(3

4156

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Lap Lanes

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Lap Lanes

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Lap Lanes

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Lap Lanes

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Lap Lanes

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Lap Lanes

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Lap Lanes

(Pool closes at 8:00
PM)

Next Pool Schedule update Spring/Summer 2024




