

## INDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

Indoor Pool is for fitness purposes only.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! Children 13 & 14 must be directly supervised by a parent. Under 13 only allowed with a swim coach during a lesson.

Indoor Pool is closed 1st Friday of each month 5:30p-7p.

		ИO	ND	Α	1	Т	UE	SE	Α	<u>/</u>	WI	EDI	NES	SD/	ΔY	Т	HU	RS	DA	Υ		FR	RID	AY		S	AT	UR	RDA	Υ	5	SUI	ND	ΑY	,
Lanes >	1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4		1	2	3	_	5	1	2	3		5	1	2	3		_	_	2		4	_
12:00 AM	F		-	Ė	Ť	Ē	F		Ė	_			_				F	Ť		Ť	Ē		Ĕ	Ė	ŭ		F	ř		Ě			Ť	i	Ť
12:30 AM																																			
1:00 AM	l																																		
1:30 AM	1																				١,	CL	os	ED	,										
2:00 AM																							for												
2:30 AM																								ing	.										
3:00 AM	1																																		
3:30 AM	1																																		
4:00 AM																																			
4:30 AM	1																							Π											
5:00 AM	1																																		
5:30 AM																																			
6:00 AM	1					١,	' 									١, ١	' 				١,		' 		_	,	' •					Ľ	.ap	) '	
6:30 AM	Li	аp	∟a	ıne	es	Li	ap	La	ne	S	Li	ap	∟a	me	S	Li	ap	Lâ	ne	S		аp	Lá	ıne	:5	Li	ap	Lâ	ane	:5		La			
7:00 AM																																	ĺ		
7:30 AM																																			
8:00 AM																																			
8:30 AM																																			
9:00 AM	W	/ate	Aeı	robio	cs	W	/ate	Aer	obic	s	W	/ater	Aer	obic	s	V	/ater	Aeı	obic	s	V	/ate	r Ae	robio	s										
9:30 AM		(5	lane	es)			(5	lane	s)			(5	lane	s)			(5	lane	es)			(5	lane	es)											
10:00 AM																																			
10:30 AM																																			
11:00 AM	_																																		
11:30 AM	Р															Р																			
12:00 PM	h	S														h	s																		
12:30 PM	y si	w				Р					Р					y si	w				Р					s					s				
1:00 PM	С	m	L	_a <sub> </sub>	0	h	s	L	.ap	)	h	s	L	.ap	)	С	m	L	_ap	)	h	s	l	_ap	)	w		Lá	ap		w		La	p	
1:30 PM	al	L	Lá	ane	es	У	w	Lá	ne	es	У	w	Lá	ane	es	al	L	Lá	ane	es	У	w	Lá	ane	es	i	L	_aı	nes	6	i	L	.an	es	3
2:00 PM	Т	е				si	i				si	i				Т	е				Sİ	i				m					m				
2:30 PM	h	S				C	m				c al	m				h	S				C	m			.	L e					L e	١.			
3:00 PM	e	s o				al T	L e				T	L e				e r	S O				al T	L e				s					s				
3:30 PM	a	n				h	s				h	S				a	n				h	s				s					s				
4:00 PM	p	s				е	s				е	s				р	s				е	s				0 n					0 n				
4:30 PM	y					r	0				r	o n				У					r	o n				n s					n s				
5:00 PM						a	n s				a	S									a	S													
5:30 PM						р У					р У										р У														
6:00 PM						y					y										y														
6:30 PM			p-7:																45p																
7:00 PM	M		Aeı lane		CS											W		' Aeı Iane	obic s)	S															
7:30 PM 8:00 PM		,,,		- <i>,</i>													,		′																
8:30 PM 9:00 PM																																			
9:00 PM 9:30 PM																	CL	os	ED	)															
10:00 PM																		for																	
10:30 PM																(	Cle	an	ing																
10.30 PM																																			
11:30 PM			l	l	l		I																l	I	l		l	I				ı		I	
11.30 PW																																			



## WINTER 2024 OUTDOOR POOL SCHEDULE

Outdoor Pool closes at 8:00pm daily.

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

	MONDAY							Τl	JES	SD/	ΑY		W	ED	NE	ESI	) AC	Υ	1	ТН	UR	SD	ΑY			F	RIE	Ά	<u>′</u>		S	SATURDAY						SUNDAY						
Pool Hours >		4:3	0a	-8:0	)0p			4:3	30a-8:00p				4:30a-8:00p							4:30a-8:00p							4:30a-8:00p							4:30a-8:00p						4:30a-8:00p				
Lanes >	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6		
4:30 AM																																												
5:00 AM																																												
5:30 AM																																												
6:00 AM																																												
6:30 AM																																												
7:00 AM																																												
7:30 AM																																												
8:00 AM		a	n I	٦r	ies			La	n I	an	es		i	an	ì	an				ופו	n I	an	es			21	٠,	an	es			ar	) L	an	000		ı	.ap		an	Δ6			
8:30 AM		∟a∣	PL	_aı		•		∟a	PL	-ai	ic3		-	.αμ	, <u> </u>	an	CS	'		∟aı		.ai	CS			_a <sub> </sub>	, <u> </u>	an	CS		-	ap	, L	an		•	-	-ar	, _	an	CJ			
9:00 AM																																												
9:30 AM																																												
10:00 AM																																												
10:30 AM																																												
11:00 AM																																												
11:30 AM																																												
12:00 PM																																												
12:30 PM																																												
1:00 PM																																												
1:30 PM																																												
2:00 PM 2:30 PM																																												
3:00 PM																																												
3:30 PM																																												
4:00 PM																																												
4:30 PM																																												
5:00 PM																																												
5:30 PM																																												
6:00 PM																																												
6:30 PM																																												
7:00 PM	,_		l 	l _	l 	1		 	Ι				(-		.	ı			,-						-		. 1	- 1			-	. 1	. !	J			-		. '	ı				
7:30 PM	(F	ool		es a M)	at 8:0	00	(	Pool		es a M)	t 8:00	)	(Po	ool c	lose PN	es at (1)	0:8 t	U	(F	loo	clos Pl		t 8:0	υ	(P	'ool	close PN		t 8:0	υ	(Pc	ol c	lose PM		t 8:C	)0	(Pool closes at 8:00 PM)							

Next Pool Schedule update Spring/Summer 2024